Specifications
Eaton CTX250-2-52-R
Catalog Number: CTX250-2-52-R
IND, LCPI, 250uH, 4.2A Vertical Self leaded
General specifications
Eaton Econo-pac (EP) inductor CTX250-2-52-R
051712886659 5027590111560
31.1912 mm 31.1912 mm
18.9992 mm 51.709534 g
RoHS Compliant
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC EAN
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Compliances
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Product specifications
Inductor
THT
4.2 A
Two-pin
83.3 mΩ
Resources
Eaton Specification Sheet - CTX250-2-52-R
Eaton LCPI toroid power inductors data sheet
Type
Mounting
IRMS
Contact configuration
Resistance
Specifications and datasheets